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Date Time Event Notes 

Sunday, January 10 2:00-3:30 Rehearsal  Blue Group 

Sunday, January 17 2:00-3:30 Rehearsal  Red Group 

Sunday, January 24 2:00-3:30 Rehearsal  Blue Group 

Sunday, January 31 2:00-3:30 Rehearsal Red Group 

Sunday, February 7 2:00-3:30 Rehearsal Blue Group 

Sunday, February 14 2:00-3:30 Rehearsal Red Group 

Sunday, February 21 2:00-3:30 Rehearsal Blue Group 

Sunday, February 28 2:00-3:30 Rehearsal ALL – St. Paul’s Sanctuary 

Sunday, March 7 2:00-3:30 Rehearsal ALL – St. Paul’s Sanctuary 

Sunday, March 14 2:00-3:00 
3:30 

Rehearsal 
Concert ALL – St. Paul’s Sanctuary  

 Rehearsal location: St. Paul’s Episcopal, Oakwood 
 Note different times/locations in red 
 Calendar subject to change – please check the website for 

updates: www.daytonphilharmonicyouthorchestra.org  

http://www.daytonphilharmonicyouthorchestra.org/

